CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

C 4.	T
Section	

SUMMARY PAGE (Please Print or Type)

Section I					•
Name of Candidate or Political Co	ommittee and Chairperson	4	Office	Sought (if candidate)	District (if any)
Jarringto	n yor d	enale	da	Le Lenato	25
Mailing Address	☐ Check if address cha		Home 1		Work Phone
Name of Political Treasurer	Hwy 77	Declo 8	1323 WU8	60 7-2 112	
3 /	\(\)	10			
Mailing Address	Darning / c □ Check if address cha	inge. City and Zip	Home :	Phone	Work Phone
302 S. H	w 4 77	Dec 10 83	308	-654-2712	
3025. H	σ	TYPE OF REPO		•	(3
Directions: To indicate the				the appropriate b	-
instructional manual for rep	orting periods and du	ie dates.		,	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
This repor	rt is for the period fro	om <u> </u>	<i>00</i> through	6/2	<u>00</u> 5
Cl 7 Day Pre-Primar	y Report	☐ 7 Day Pre-General Rep	oort • i Qu	arterly (April 30 iled by ballot mea	sure committees)
⊠ 30 Day Post-Prim	nary Report	☐ 30 Day Post-General l	Report	•	
T O 11 10 P 6	1.0	Cl. A 1 D		rterly (July 30)	0, 0
☐ October 10 Pre-C	eneral Report	Cl Annual Report	(only 1	iled by ballot mea	sure commutees)
Is this Report a	an amendment?	¢M• □ •¾□	Is this a Termin	ation Report?	Yes 🗆 No
Section III	STATEMENT	OF NO CONTRIBUTION	NS OR EXPEN	DITURES	
the appropriate dates and significant Section IV. Cl I hereby certify	-	no contributions and have			
Section IV		SUMMARY			
To reach your Calendar Yea	ar to Date figure: Ado		COLUM	IN I	COLUMN II
figures to the Column II fig			This Per		ndar Year to Date
	4 FFF1 * X7 v/s		¢.	d r	/// 3 30
Line 1: Cash on Hand Janua Line 2: Enter Cash Balance		orting Dariod**	\$ <u>x x x x x</u> \$ <u>8 7 6 7</u>	<u>. X タン</u>	<u> </u>
Line 3: Total Contributions	•	•	\$ <u>8400</u>		3674.00
Line 4: Subtotal (Add lines		Puge 2)	\$ 1716		9776.30
Line 5: Total Expenditures	•	page 2)	\$ 44 71	36 \$_	7019. 96
Line 6: Cash Balance at Clo	ose of Period (Subtrac	t line 5 from line 4)**	\$ 12696	<u>:,34</u> \$_,	12676, 34
*This same figure should be	antanad on line 1 of	all naments filed this saland			
*This same figure should be **You must report the cash Note that the closing cash	on hand at both the	beginning of the reporting p	period and the cl		
Section V	CONTRIBUTI	ONS PLEDGED - INCU	RRED EXPEN	DITURES	D _a
Section v					
		period but not yet received:	⊠None [] \$ (s	ee attache 150 Clule C-2/
Contributions Pledged	during this reporting p	•			~// X
	during this reporting p	•		1\$(s	~// X
Contributions Pledged	during this reporting p	period but not yet paid:			~// X
Contributions Pledged	during this reporting during this reporting Section VI	period but not yet paid:	⊠None □ RTIFICATION	1\$(s	ee attached schedus C-2I
Contributions Pledged of Incurred Expenditures Return This Report To: Pete T. Cenarrusa	during this reporting I during this reporting Section VI	period but not yet paid: CEI I race ne of Political Treasurer	Mone Carring to	1\$(s	ee attached schedus C-2I
Return This Report To: Pete T. Cenarrusa Secretary of State	during this reporting I during this reporting Section VI	period but not yet paid:	Mone Carring to	1\$(s	ee attached schedus C-2I
Contributions Pledged of Incurred Expenditures Return This Report To: Pete T. Cenarrusa	during this reporting pluring this reporting Section VI I	period but not yet paid: CEI I race ne of Political Treasurer	Mone Carring to	1\$(s	ee attached schedus C-2I
Return This Report To: Pete T. Cenarrusa Secretary of State PO Box 83720	during this reporting pluring this reporting Section VI I	CEI I race (name of Political Treasurer) eport is true,, complete ar	Mone Carring to	1\$(s	ee attached schedus C-2I
Return This Report To: Pete T. Cenarrusa Secretary of State PO Box 83720 Boise ID 83720-0080	during this reporting pluring this reporting Section VI I	CEI I Ya e n e (name of Political Treasurer) report is true,, complete ar	Mone Carring to	1\$(s	ee attached schedus C-2I

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

Name of Candidate or Committee	Report Covering the Period From <u>J / J / OO</u> to <u>6 / 2 i OO</u>			
_ ,	CONTRIBUTIONS dllars (\$50.00) or Less This Period			
Total Numbe <u>r 3</u>	Total Amount \$ /v~c/			
UNITEMIZED EXPENDITURES Expenditures of Less Than Twenty-Five Dollars (\$25.00) This Period				
Total Number <u>J</u>	Total Amount \$ <u>82,3</u> 9			

	Total This Period
Ni3nber of Schedule A pages Attached	
Contributions	
Unitemized Contributions (\$50 and less) from top of page	\$ 100.00
Itemized Contributions (total all Schedule A sheets)	\$ 8300,00
Total Contributions (also enter this figure on page 1, Section IV, line 3)	\$ 8400.00
Number of Schedule B pages Attached	
Expenditures	
Unitemized Expenditures (less than \$25) from top of page	\$ 82.39
Itemized Expenditures (total all Schedule B sheets)	1\$4388.97
Total Expenditures (also enter this figure on page 1, Section IV, line 5)	\$ 4471. 36

SCHEDULE A ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

Page of 3

of more than Fifty Dollars (\$50.00) this period

Name of Candidate or Committee

Date Receipt For Full Name Mailing Address and Zip Code Receipt For Full Name Mailing Address and Zip Code Cache Check (non-monetary) State	Name of Candidat	rrington for Senate			
Receipt For		13.149.201	Column A	Column B	Column C
Britiary General Lapiva; Idaho 82140 Significant Sign	l	•	1	1	Loans
Britiary General Lapiva; Idaho 82140 Significant Sign	KTQ 100	Nez Perce Tribe PAC			
General Lapua i, Idaho 824 S. Colondo Year To Date 5 19 00 T. daho Medical PMC 305 W. Jefferson General Boise, Idaho 83701 Calondo Year To Date 5 19 00 T. daho Brukers PMC S. Colondo Year To Date S. Colondo Year To		Box 698	\$ 100,00	\$	\$
Signature Sign	II '			\$Calendar Year To Date	·
Primary General Goise, Idaho 83701 Sandar Var To Due San	519100	I Jaho Medical PAC	\$ 3.50 (W)	\$	\$
Significant Bost State Book State St	Primary	305 w. Jefferson			
September Box 638 September Sept	☐ General			· 	· -
General Boise, Jolaho 83701 \$300.00 \$ Catendar Year To Date January General Boise, Jolaho 83701 \$300.00 \$ \$ Catendar Year To Date January General Boise, Jolaho 83701 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	5-19100	I Λ	\$ <u>3 00 . 00</u>	\$	\$
Tax Fairness PAC 1375 Shore line Orive Sistema S S 1375 Shore line Orive Sistema S 1376 Calendar Year to Date S 1377 Calendar Year to Date S 1377 Calendar Year to Date S 1378 Calendar Year To Date S 13					
Defining General 1275 Shore line Orive Soldendar Year To Date Scalendar Year To Date	_				
General Doise, Idaho 87101 Salendar Year To Date Scalendar Year To D		1245 Showline Orive	\$ 350,00	\$	\$
SIR Primary General Hors ham, Pa. 19044 STOO. 8 SCALENDAY YEAR TO DATE SCALENDAY YEAR TO DA		-			'
Silving Silv					
General Horsham, Pa. 19044 STO. 10 Date Statement Year to Date	7-11-100		\$ 500.00	\$	\$
SIDIO Carter - Wallace Inc. Primary General Half Acre Road Sarolo Salendar Year To Date S			\$ 500.00	! · — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	*
September Half Nove Road Sale		4	Calendar Year To Date	Calendar Year To Date	Calendar Year to Date
General (ran bury, Nin Versey OSC 12 Salendar Year To Date Scalendar	5 110 100		\$ 250,00	\$	\$
Calendar Year To Date Calendar Year To Date Calendar Year To Date		1 '2'	\$ 25-0,00	\$	\$
Seprimary General Boide, Island 83'102 S. S. S. Calendar Year To Date S. Calendar Y	U General	(ranbury, Navversey 085/2	Calendar Year To Date	Calendar Year To Date	Calendar Year to Date
General Boide, Islaha 83702 Scalendar Year To Date			\$ 300,00	\$	\$
Primary General Boise, Idaho 83714 Signature Signatur		B. S. The 82402	\$ 300,00	\$	\$
Primary General Boise, Idaho 83714 Signature Signatur	General	8. I De Contraction of the	Calendar Year To Date	Calendar Year To Date	Calendar Year to Date
General Boide, Idaho 83714 \$ 100.10 \$ Calendar Year To Date \$ Calendar Year To		Totale Thoroughbreak Total	\$_100,00	\$	\$
SINGERIAL SUPPRIMENTAL SECTOR SECTION		l -			·
Septimary Box 1278 Septimary Solider, Islaho 83701 Septimary Solider, Islaho 83701 Septimary Solider, Islaho 83707 Septimary Solider, Islaho 83707 Septimary Solider, Islaho 83707 Septimary Septimary Solider, Islaho 83707 Septimary Septi	5113100	" I daho Hupital Assoc. PAC		g.	¢.
General Buide, Island 83701 Salviva Calendar Year To Date Scalendar Year To Date Subtotals of Columns A, B&C Scalendar Year To Date		Box 1278			
Box 6 General Boise, Islando 83707 \$310,00 \$ Calendar Year To Date \$ Calendar Year To Date \$ Calendar Year To Date \$ Subtotals of Columns A, B & C \$ 2750,00 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$		Boise, Idaha 83701		· -	·
General Boise, Islando 83707 \$\frac{310.00}{Calendar Year To Date}\$\$ \frac{S}{Calendar Year To Date}\$\$ \$\frac{Calendar Year To Date}{Subtotals of Columns A, B&C}\$\$ \$\frac{2750.00}{S}\$\$ \$\$ \$\frac{2750.00}{S}\$\$	5 15100		\$ 300,00	\$	\$
Subtotals of Columns A, B & C \$ 2750, vii \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$		Boise, Idaho 83707	\$ 300,000 Calendar Year To Date		
			\$ 2750,00	\$	\$27
			4		\$2750,02

SCHEDULE A ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS



of more than Fifty Dollars (\$50.00) this period

Name of Candida				
	Darrington for Sinale		0.1 5	
Date/	Full Name Molling Address and Tim Cold	Column A	Column B	Column C
Receipt For	Full Name, Mailing Address and Zip Code of Contributor/Lender	Cash or Check	In-Kind (non-monetary)	Loans
\$5 15100	Idaho Consumer Own ed Utilities	\$		\$
	Box 617 Malta, Idaho 83342	\$ 200,00 Calendar Year To Date	\$Calendar Year To Date	\$Calendar Year tc
5-115-100	2. I daho Opthalmology PAC Box 2000 Yo Ken Ne Clure	\$ 250,00	\$	\$
Primary General	Boise, Idaho 83701	\$ 250,00	\$Calandar Vacar To Data	\$
	3. I daha Health Care Assoc,	Calendar Year To Date	Calendar Year To Date	Calendar Year to
<u>5115100</u>	802 W. Bannock Suite 304	\$ <u>600.00</u>	\$	\$
✓ Primary ☐ General	Boise, Idaho 83701	\$ 600.00 Calendar Year To Date	\$ Calendar Year To Date	\$Calendar Year to
5 1 16 100	4 Union Pacific Railroad Yo Charlie Clark BUX 1945	\$ 500.00	\$	\$
☑ Primary ☐ General	Boise, Idaho 83701	\$ 500,00	\$ Calendar Year To Date	\$Calendar Year to
5 117 100	5. Idaho Cattle Assoc. PAC	\$ 100,00	\$	\$
Primary General	Box 15-397 Boise, Idaho 83705	\$ //> Calendar Year To Date	\$Calendar Year To Date	\$Calendar Year to
5117100	"Idaho Assoc of Realton PAC	\$ 750 00	Calefidal Teal To Date	\$
☐ Primary ☐ General	1450 W. Bannock Boise, Idaho 83702	\$ 750,00	\$	\$
5 118100	7. A. J. S. R. Fle Assas		Calendar Year To Date	Calendar Year to
☐ Primary ☐ General	11250 Waples Mill Road Fairfax, Va. 22030	\$ 100, 00	\$	\$ \$
		Calendar Year To Date	Calendar Year To Date	Calendar Year to
<u>5 18 00</u> ☑ Primary	1 (2 ~1 (2 ×2)		\$	\$
☐ General	Burley, Idaho 8338 9. I BWOA - PAC	\$ ////, /// Calendar Year To Date	Calendar Year To Dale	\$Calendar Year to I
5118100	Bax 813	\$ <i>300 , 0</i> 0	\$	\$
☑ Primary ☐ General	Boide, Idaho 83701	\$ 300 000 Calendar Year To Date	\$Calendar Year To Date	\$Calendar Year to J
5 1 18100	10. Blue Crass of I daho	\$ 200,00	\$	\$
	Bux 7408 Boise, Idaho	\$ d/d, d C	\$Calendar Year To Date	\$Calendar Year to [
,	Subtotals of Columns A, B & C	\$3070,00	\$	\$

SCHEDULE A ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS



of more than Fifty Dollars (\$50.00) this period

Name of Candidate or Committee				
	larring for tor senale	Column A	Column B	Column C
Date/	Full Name, Mailing Address and Zip Code	Cash or	In-Kind	
Receipt For	of Contributor/Lender	Check	(non-monetary)	Loans
5 122100	Anderson, Kane, Tobiasan	\$ 150,00	\$	\$
Primary General	350N. 9th st. Boise, Idaho 83402	\$ 15-0 00 Calendar Year To Date	\$ Calendar Year To Date	\$Calendar Year to
5 122 100	2. Putlatch Bux 1348	\$ 30000	\$	\$
Primary General	Lewiston, Idaho 8301	\$ 300 00 Calendar Year To Date	\$Calendar Year To Date	\$Calendar Year to
5 120100	3. Simplot	\$ 5-00,00	\$	\$
Primary General	Doise, I mano ou 101	\$ 500,50 Calendar Year To Date	\$Calendar Year To Date	\$Calendar Year to [
5 120100	BUX 5 158	\$ 200,00	\$	s
Primary General	Boise, Idaho	\$ 2/7:// Calendar Year To Date	\$Calendar Year To Date	\$Calendar Year to [
5119100	5. Eyecenter Rentals 2015. Lincoln	\$ 200,00	\$	\$
☑ Primary ☐ General	Jerome, Idaho 83338	\$ 200,00 Calendar Year To Date	\$Calendar Year To Date	\$Calendar Year to E
5119100	"Basic PAC 700 N. Raymond	\$ 100,00	\$	\$
✓ Primary ☐ General	Boise, Idaho 8.3704	\$ 100, 00 Calendar Year To Date	\$Calendar Year To Date	\$Calendar Year to D
5 123100	7 American Insur, Assoc. 980 9th St. Suite 2060	\$ 300,00	\$	s
Primary General	Sacramento, Calif. 95814	\$ 300,00 Calendar Year To Date	\$Calendar Year To Date	\$Calendar Year to D
5 123100	Philip Morris Management 120 Park Ave.	\$ <u>350,00</u>	\$.	\$
Primary General	New York, Ny 10017	\$ 250,00 Calendar Year To Date	\$Calendar Year To Date	\$Calendar Year to D
5 123100	"Intermountain Forest Rosec, N. 3731 Ramsey Rol. # 10	\$ 300,00	\$	\$
☑ Primary ☐ General	Coeur d'Alene, Id 83814	\$ 300 , VO	\$Calendar Year To Date	\$Calendar Year to D
5125100	10. David N. Blackmer 191 Addisa Ave.	\$ 250,00	\$	\$
Primary General		\$ 950, 00 Calendar Year To Date	SCalendar Year To Date	Calendar Year to Da
	Subtotals of Columns A, B & C	\$ 2550,00	\$	\$

SCHEDULE B ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

Page of

of Twenty-Five Dollars (\$25.00) or more this period

	late or Committee		
	arrington for Senate	Column A	Column B
	Fall Name Mailing Address and Tim Code	Cash or	In-Kind
Date	Full Name, Mailing Address and Zip Code of Recipient	Check	(non-monetary)
	Minico H. S. Sr. Graduation Party		
	C/c Debbie Robbins 1037N. 700 E - ,	\$50,00	\$
18 100	Minico Hid. Sr. Graduation Party C/c Debbie Robbins 1037N. 700 E., Rupert, Idaha 352 ove Expenditure: Graduation Party	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
ourpose of Abo	ove Expenditure: Oraduation Party	T	
	2. Decla Part Office		
518100	2. Decla Port Office W. clark St. Decla. I aha 83323	\$ 199,02	\$
Durnosa of Abr	ave Expanditure: Protace		
- ur pose of Abo	3. C at + Ca (1, 1a)		
	Bux 3304	\$ 56.61	¢
5 110 100	Englewood, Colonado 80155	\$ 0 6.61	Φ <u></u>
Purpose of Ab	ove Expenditure: Postage 3. Comm Net Cellular Bux 3334 Englewood, Colonado 80155 ove Expenditure: Cellular Service		
	4. TI, mes News		
5.11.00	325 E. 5 1 N.	\$ 1500,00	\$ _
9/11/00	Burley, Idaho 83318		
Purpose of Ab	4. TI, mes News 335 E. 5#N. Burley, Idaho 83318 ove Expenditure: Nolvertixing 5. South Idaho Press 230 E. Main Burley, Idaho 83318	T	
	South Idaho Press		
5115100	Burley Tolaha 83318	\$ 1536,00	\$ _.
Purpose of Ah	ove Expenditure: Notvertising		
Turpose of his	6. Burlen FFA		
· /	# 1 Bobeat Blud.	\$ 250,00	•
3 1 16 BC	6. Burley FFA # 1 Bobent Blud. Burley I Maha 83318	\$ <u>000700</u>	\$
Purpose of Ab	ove Expenditure: (On Thi On Time		
	1. South Idaho Press		
5-118100	230 E. Main	\$ 100,00	\$
0 10 100	Douth Idaho Press 230 E. Main Burly, Idaho 83318 ove Expenditure: Oraduation Spansarchips		
Purpose of Ab	ove Expenditure: Oraduation of formarings	1	
	8. Times News	1215	
5124100	Burley I dahu 83318	\$ 143,00	<u>\$</u>
Purpose of Ab	ove Expenditure: Advertiding		
Turpose of his	19. South John Press		
	230E, Main	\$ 144,00	· C
5 124100	Burley I claho 833 18	\$ 1.11100	Φ
Purpose of Ab	8. Times News 32 E, 5 th N. Burley I dahu 83318 ove Expenditure: No vertising 9. South Foliable Press 230 E, Main Burley I claho 83318 ove Expenditure: No vertising	1	
	Subtotals of Columns A & B	\$ 3978, 63	\$
	Total This Page (add columns A & B)		\$3976,63

SCHEDULE B

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

Page of 2

of Twenty-Five Dollars (\$25.00) or more this period

Name of Candi	date or Committee		
	Darrington for Senate	Column A	Column B
Data	Full Name, Mailing Address and Zip Code	Cash or	In-Kind
Date	of Recipient 1. Man the Bu Mail	Check	(non-monetary)
5124100	Martha By Mail Box 60860 Tampa, Florida 33660	\$ 108 50	<u>\$</u>
Purpose of Ab	ove Evnenditure: AAAAA		-
	2. Jim Higens for Sherift		
5124100	300 W. 402. Burley, Idaha 83318	\$ 100.00	\$
Purpose of Abo	ove Expenditure: Campaign Contribution		
5 124100	2. Jim Higens for Sherift 306 W. 402. Burley, Idaha 8.3318 ove Expenditure: Campaign Contribution 3. George Warrell for Sherift 2445-Normal Noe. Burley, Idaha 83318	\$ 50,00	\$
Purpose of Abo	ove Expenditure: Campaian Contribution		
_	ove Expenditure: Campaign Contribution 4. Den n'is Dexter for Sheriff		
5 124500	Denn's Vextor for wheritt 3652 Brentwood K rley, Idahs 83318 ove Expenditure: Campaign Contribution 5. Albian Cafe	\$ 50,00	\$
I'urpose of Abo	ove Expenditure: Campaign Contribution		
	5. Albian Cate		
5 125 100	Nam st. Albim, I dah, 83311	\$ 101.84	\$ <u>.</u>
1Purpose of Abo	ove Expenditure: Campaignillarkois Lunchean		
	6.		
. r . / .		\$	\$
Furpose of Abo	ve Expenditure:	•	•
	7.		
_ / _ / _		s	<u>\$</u>
Furpose of Abo	ve Expenditure:		,
	8.		
J - 1 -		%	\$
P'urpose of Abo	ve Expenditure:		1
_	9.		
		\$	\$
P'urpose of Abo	ve Expenditure:	l	I
	Subtotals of Columns A & B	\$ <u>410, 3 4</u>	<u>s</u>
	Total This Page (add columns A & B)		\$ <u>410,34</u>